Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jasper Callaway - (947916) - Dulwich Dolphins - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:02.31
1:02.36
1:16.75
1:19.78
1:21.01
1:24.49
1:24.49
1:25.14
1:25.23
1:26.02
1:30.85
1:34.19

1:43.28

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:02.36
1:02.31
1:16.75
1:19.78
1:21.01
1:24.49
1:24.49
1:26.02
1:25.23

1:25.14
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

494
493
264
235
225
198
198
193
193
188
159
143
108

WA Pts

493
494
264
235
225
198
198
188
193
193

Round

F
H
H
H

-n

m I I I

I I

Round

H

m I I

I T T

Date

29/05/21
07/11/21
11/141/17
20/11/16
14/02/16
14/11/15
14/11/15
15/02/15
15/02/15
24/05/15
29/11/14
21/09/14
02/11/13

Date

07/11/21
29/05/21
111117
20/11/16
14/02/16
14/11/15
14/11/15
24/05/15
15/02/15
15/02/15

Meet

Dulwich Dolphins

SE London Winter Championships 2021

Dulwich Dolphins Club Championships Winter 2017
Beckenham Rising Stars Meet

Surrey County Age Group Championships 2016
Dulwich Dolphins Club Championships Winter
Dulwich Dolphins Club Championships Winter
Surrey Age Group Championships

Surrey Age Group Championships

Dulwich Dolphins Sprint Meet 2015

Dulwich Dolphins Club Championships

Erith & District SC Super Sunday Sprint Meet 2014

Dulwich Dolphin SC Club Championships

Meet

SE London Winter Championships 2021

Dulwich Dolphins

Dulwich Dolphins Club Championships Winter 2017
Beckenham Rising Stars Meet

Surrey County Age Group Championships 2016
Dulwich Dolphins Club Championships Winter
Dulwich Dolphins Club Championships Winter
Dulwich Dolphins Sprint Meet 2015

Surrey Age Group Championships

Surrey Age Group Championships

Venue

Alleyns School
London
Dulwich
Beckenham
Guildford
Dulwich
Dulwich
Guildford
Guildford
Dulwich
London
Bexleyheath

Dulwich

Venue

London
Alleyns School
Dulwich
Beckenham
Guildford
Dulwich
Dulwich
Dulwich
Guildford
Guildford

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Dulwich Dolp
Dulwich Dolp
Dulwich Dolp
Dulwich Dolp
Dulwich Dolp
Dulwich Dolp
Dulwich Dolp
Dulwich Dolp
Dulwich Dolp
Dulwich Dolp

Dulwich Dolp

Club Swam Under

Dulwich Dolp
Dulwich Dolp
Dulwich Dolp
Dulwich Dolp
Dulwich Dolp
Dulwich Dolp
Dulwich Dolp

Dulwich Dolp

Level

Level

2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

1:30.85 159 H 29/11/14 Dulwich Dolphins Club Championships London Dulwich Dolp 4
1:34.19 143 F 21/09/14 Erith & District SC Super Sunday Sprint Meet 2014 Bexleyheath Dulwich Dolp 3
1:43.28 108 H 02/11/13  Dulwich Dolphin SC Club Championships Dulwich Dulwich Dolp 4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



