Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jasper Callaway - (947916) - Dulwich Dolphins - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:02.31	494	F	29/05/21	Dulwich Dolphins	Alleyns School		0
1:02.36	493	Н	07/11/21	SE London Winter Championships 2021	London		2
1:16.75	264	Н	11/11/17	Dulwich Dolphins Club Championships Winter 2017	Dulwich	Dulwich Dolp	4
1:19.78	235	Н	20/11/16	Beckenham Rising Stars Meet	Beckenham	Dulwich Dolp	3
1:21.01	225	F	14/02/16	Surrey County Age Group Championships 2016	Guildford	Dulwich Dolp	2
1:24.49	198	Н	14/11/15	Dulwich Dolphins Club Championships Winter	Dulwich	Dulwich Dolp	4
1:24.49	198	Н	14/11/15	Dulwich Dolphins Club Championships Winter	Dulwich	Dulwich Dolp	4
1:25.14	193	Н	15/02/15	Surrey Age Group Championships	Guildford	Dulwich Dolp	2
1:25.23	193	F	15/02/15	Surrey Age Group Championships	Guildford	Dulwich Dolp	2
1:26.02	188	Н	24/05/15	Dulwich Dolphins Sprint Meet 2015	Dulwich	Dulwich Dolp	3
1:30.85	159	Н	29/11/14	Dulwich Dolphins Club Championships	London	Dulwich Dolp	4
1:34.19	143	F	21/09/14	Erith & District SC Super Sunday Sprint Meet 2014	Bexleyheath	Dulwich Dolp	3
1:43.28	108	Н	02/11/13	Dulwich Dolphin SC Club Championships	Dulwich	Dulwich Dolp	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:02.36	493	Н	07/11/21	SE London Winter Championships 2021	London		2
1:02.31	494	F	29/05/21	Dulwich Dolphins	Alleyns School		0
1:16.75	264	Н	11/11/17	Dulwich Dolphins Club Championships Winter 2017	Dulwich	Dulwich Dolp	4
1:19.78	235	Н	20/11/16	Beckenham Rising Stars Meet	Beckenham	Dulwich Dolp	3
1:21.01	225	F	14/02/16	Surrey County Age Group Championships 2016	Guildford	Dulwich Dolp	2
1:24.49	198	Н	14/11/15	Dulwich Dolphins Club Championships Winter	Dulwich	Dulwich Dolp	4
1:24.49	198	Н	14/11/15	Dulwich Dolphins Club Championships Winter	Dulwich	Dulwich Dolp	4
1:26.02	188	Н	24/05/15	Dulwich Dolphins Sprint Meet 2015	Dulwich	Dulwich Dolp	3
1:25.23	193	F	15/02/15	Surrey Age Group Championships	Guildford	Dulwich Dolp	2
1:25.14 Copyright 2024	193 4	Н	15/02/15	Surrey Age Group Championships	Guildford	Dulwich Dolp Powered By SPORT	2 FSYSTEM

							Page 2 / 2
1:30.85	159	Н	29/11/14	Dulwich Dolphins Club Championships	London	Dulwich Dolp	4
1:34.19	143	F	21/09/14	Erith & District SC Super Sunday Sprint Meet 2014	Bexleyheath	Dulwich Dolp	3
1:43.28	108	Н	02/11/13	Dulwich Dolphin SC Club Championships	Dulwich	Dulwich Dolp	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS